
Date Activity Type Time City Session

Saturday, September 17, 2016 Practice 10am-Noon / Team Meeting at 9:30 Fall

Saturday, September 24, 2016 Practice 10am-Noon / Team Meeting at 9:30 Fall

Saturday, October 1, 2016 Practice 10am-Noon / Team Meeting at 9:30 Fall

Saturday, October 8, 2016 Practice 10am - noon / FanFest 1pm-Noon 10am-Noon / Team Meeting at 9:30 Fall

Saturday, October 15, 2016 Games in Fresno All Day Fall

Saturday, October 22, 2016 Games -San Jose 10:00am -7:00pm Fall

Saturday, October 29, 2016 Practice 10am-Noon / Team Meeting at 9:30 Fall

Saturday, November 5, 2016 Practice 10am-Noon / Team Meeting at 9:30 Fall

Saturday, November 12, 2016 Practice 10am-Noon / Team Meeting at 9:30 Fall

Saturday, November 19, 2016 Seated Yoga 10am-11:15am 10am-Noon / Team Meeting at 9:30 Fall

Saturday, November 26, 2016 No Activity - Thanksgiving Fall

Saturday, December 3, 2016 Practice 10am-Noon / Team Meeting at 9:30 Fall

Saturday, December 10, 2016 Games -San Jose 10:00am -7:00pm Fall

Saturday, December 17, 2016 No Activity - Holiday Break

Saturday, December 24, 2016 No Activity - Holiday Break

Saturday, December 31, 2016 No Activity - Holiday Break

Saturday, January 7, 2017 No Activity - Holiday Break

Saturday, January 14, 2017 No Activity - Holiday Break

Saturday, January 21, 2017 Practice 10am-Noon / Team Meeting at 9:30 Winter

Saturday, January 28, 2017 Socal Games in San Jose 10am-3pm- Team Meeting at 9:15 Winter

Saturday, February 4, 2017 Practice 10am-Noon / Team Meeting at 9:30 Winter

Saturday, February 11, 2017 Practice 10am-Noon / Team Meeting at 9:30 Winter

Saturday, February 18, 2017 Practice 10am-Noon / Team Meeting at 9:30 Winter

Sunday, February 19, 2017 Games In Berkeley for Steamrollers 10:00am -7:00pm Winter

Saturday, February 25, 2017 No Practice - Wheelchair Basketball Tournament Winter

Saturday, March 4, 2017 Practice 10am-Noon / Team Meeting at 9:30 Winter

Saturday, March 11, 2017 Practice 10am-Noon / Team Meeting at 9:30 Winter

Saturday, March 18, 2017 Games -San Jose 10:00am -7:00pm Winter

Saturday, March 25, 2017 Practice 10am-Noon / Team Meeting at 9:30 Winter

Saturday, April 1, 2017 Games in Santa Barbara All Day Spring

Sunday, April 2, 2017 Games in Santa Barbara All Day Spring

Saturday, April 8, 2017 Practice 10am-Noon / Team Meeting at 9:30 Spring

Saturday, April 15, 2017 Practice 10am-Noon / Team Meeting at 9:30 Spring

Saturday, April 22, 2017 Games -San Jose 10:00am -7:00pm Spring

Saturday, April 29, 2017 Practice 10am-Noon / Team Meeting at 9:30 Spring

Saturday, May 6, 2017 Games in Fresno - Steamrollers 11:30am - 2:00pm Spring

Saturday, May 13, 2017 Practice 10am-Noon / Team Meeting at 9:30 Spring

Saturday, May 20, 2017 Games -San Jose 10:00am -7:00pm Spring

Saturday, May 27, 2017 No Activity - Memorial Day Spring

Saturday, June 3, 2017 Games -San Jose - End of Season Celebration - Mixed Teams 10:00am -7:00pm Spring

Saturday, June 10, 2017 Practice 10am-Noon / Team Meeting at 9:30 Spring

Friday, June 16, 2017 Champions Cup National Tournament - Indianapolis, IN All Day

Saturday, June 17, 2017 Champions Cup National Tournament - Indianapolis, IN All Day

Sunday, June 18, 2017 Champions Cup National Tournament - Indianapolis, IN All Day

Save the date for Aug 6th – 11th, 2017 for Power Soccer Camp - Maple Lake, MN  


